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FEATURES
FABRIC

DRY:
Technical fabrics that 
wick away moisture to 

keep you dry and 
comfortable.

WARM:
Thermal insulation 

technology that traps 
heat close to the body 
to keep you warm in 

cold weather.

WIND:
Technical materials 

designed to protect you 
from the wind and keep 

you dry and warm.

RAIN:
Technical materials 

designed to keep rain 
away, even in the 

harshest conditions.
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TECH
FABRIC

XV MEN’S RUGBY JERSEY
Polyester and Spandex hybrid gives maximum onfield 
movement while staying cool and dry. Designed with a 
slim fit profile to enhance performance.

ADVANTAGES
•   94% Polyester, 6% Spandex
•   Lightweight, breathable fabric keeps you dry and cool
•   Slim fit for unrestricted movement
•   Reinforced seams
•   Full sublimation of sponsors, logos and numbers
•   Grip technology (Additional)

SIZING   Adults: XS–6XL   Youth: 6-16

XV MEN’S RUGBY SHORTS
Designed for movement and endurance. Constructed 
with strong textured fabric to prevent rips.

ADVANTAGES
•   88% Polyester, 12% Elastane
•   Strong, reinforced fabric prevents rips
•   Low profile waistband with encased drawstring
•   Reinforced seams
•   Stretch gusset
•   All logos sublimated

SIZING   Adults: S–6XL   Youth: 6-14

XV PLAYING SOCKS
Create a unique colorful design, constructed with a 
cushioned footbed to reduce foot fatigue.

ADVANTAGES
•   Moisture wicking and odor resistant
•   Jacquard team logo/design
•   Anti-slip technology with gripper on sole
•   Available with or without a turnover

SIZING   Y=9-2 | S=2.5-8 | M=8.5-11 | L=11.5-14
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XV WOMEN’S RUGBY JERSEY
Polyester and Spandex hybrid gives maximum onfield 
movement while staying cool and dry. Designed with a 
slim fit profile to enhance performance.

ADVANTAGES
•   94% Polyester, 6% Spandex
•   Lightweight, breathable fabric keeps you dry and cool
•   Slim fit for unrestricted movement
•   Reinforced seams
•   Full sublimation of sponsors, logos and numbers
•   Grip technology (Additional)

SIZING   Adults: XXS–3XL   Youth: 6-16

XV WOMEN’S RUGBY SHORTS
Designed for movement and endurance. Constructed 
with strong textured fabric to prevent rips.

ADVANTAGES
•   88% Polyester, 12% Elastane
•   Strong, reinforced fabric prevents rips
•   Low profile waistband with encased drawstring
•   Reinforced seams
•   Stretch gusset
•   All logos sublimated

SIZING   Adults: XS–3XL   Youth: 6-14

XV PLAYING SOCKS
Create a unique colorful design, constructed with a 
cushioned footbed to reduce foot fatigue.

ADVANTAGES
•   Moisture wicking and odor resistant
•   Jacquard team logo/design
•   Anti-slip technology with gripper on sole
•   Available with or without a turnover

SIZING   Y=9-2 | S=2.5-8 | M=8.5-11 | L=11.5-14
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ADVANTAGES

TRAINING SINGLET

•   Sports Mesh: 100% Micro Mesh Polyester 
•   Regular Fit
•   Round or V-neck
•   Neck and armhold binding finish
•   Logo, numbers, and sponsors sublimated into garment

SIZING   Adults: XS–5XL   Youth: 6-16

ADVANTAGES

TRAINING TEE

•   Sports Mesh: 100% Micro Mesh Polyester
•   Back Panel: Stretch Mesh
•   Slim Fit
•   Round Neck
•   Shoulder panel into sleeve
•   Logo, numbers, and sponsors sublimated into garment

SIZING   Adults: XS–5XL   Youth: 6-16

ADVANTAGES
•   Sports Mesh: 100% Micro Mesh Polyester
•   Back Panel: Stretch Mesh
•   Slim Fit
•   Two buttoned placket
•   Shoulder panel into sleeve
•   Logo, numbers, and sponsors sublimated into garment

SIZING   Adults: XS–5XL   Youth: 6-16

TRAINING POLO

ADVANTAGES

TRAINING SHORTS

•   Fabric Options:90% Polyster, 10% Spandex, OR 
100% Polyester
•   Slim Fit
•   Low profile waistband with encased drawstring
•   Front Pockets
•   Side mesh panel (Optional)

SIZING   Adults: S–5XL   Youth: 6-14
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ADVANTAGES
•   Designed to keep you warm and comfortable
•   Fabric: 90% Polyester, 10% Spandex, OR 100% Polyester
•   Fully lined (customization available)
•   Regular Fit
•   Zipped front pockets
•   Stand Collar
•   Embroidered logos
•   Elastic cuff opening

SIZING   Adults: XS–5XL   Youth: 6-16

TRACKSUIT TOP

ADVANTAGES

TRACKSUIT PANTS

•   Designed to keep you warm and comfortable
•   Fabric: 90% Polyester, 10% Spandex, OR 100% Polyester
•   Fully lined (customization available)
•   Straight Leg
•   Side Pockets (zips additional)
•   Leg Zipper
•   Embroidered logos

SIZING   Adults: S–5XL   Youth: 6-14
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ADVANTAGES

FULL ZIP FLEECE JACKET

•   Track jacket with extra warmth
•   Color block allows for extra team exposure
•   Fabric: 100% Polyester, anti pilling
•   Water repellent
•   Embroidered chest logos
•   Full front zip

SIZING   Adults: XS–5XL   Youth: 6-16

ADVANTAGES
•   Track jacket with extra warmth
•   Color blocking allows for extra team customization
•   Fabric: 100% Polyester, anti pilling
•   Regular fit
•   Embroidered chest and sleeve logos
•   Full front zip

SIZING   Adults: XS–5XL   Youth: 6-16

FULL ZIP FLEECE HOODIE

ADVANTAGES
•   Warm endurance design with constrasting sleeves
•   Fabric: 100% Polyester, anti pilling
•   Regular Fit
•   Kangaroo Pocket
•   Embroidered chest and sleeve logos

SIZING   Adults: XS–5XL   Youth: 6-16

FUNNEL NECK HOODIE

ADVANTAGES
•   Fabric: 100% Polyester, anti pilling
•   Regular Fit
•   Kangaroo Pocket
•   Embroidered chest and sleeve logos

SIZING   Adults: XS–5XL   Youth: 6-16

PULLOVER HOODIE
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ADVANTAGES
•   Waterproof with fully sealed seams
•   Designed to keep you dry even in the wettest conditions 
•   Center waterproof zipper and waterproof zip pockets
•   Fully lined with microfleece or mesh sleeves
•   Stow away hood to keep all water out
•   Adjustable velcro cuffs
•   Fabric: Wet weather ripstop, 100% polyester
•   Embroidered chest and sleeve logos
•   Reflective piping (Optional)

SIZING   Adults: XS–5XL   Youth: 6-16

WATERPROOF JACKET

ADVANTAGES
•   Water repellent finish to keep you dry
•   Regular fit
•   Fully lined with microfleece or mesh sleeves
•   Stow away hood to keep water out
•   Adjustable velcro cuffs
•   Zipped pockets
•   Fabric: wet weather ripstop, 100% polyester
•   Embroidered chest and sleeve logos
SIZING   Adults: XS–5XL   Youth: 6-16

WATER REPELLENT JACKET

ADVANTAGES
•   Designed to resist wind and rain
•   Regular fit
•   Fully lined with microfleece or mesh sleeves
•   Adjustable velcro cuffs
•   Zipped pockets
•   Fabric: 100% polyester
•   Sublimated chest and sleeve logos

SPRAY JACKET

SIZING   Adults: XS–5XL   Youth: 6-16
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ADVANTAGES
•   Fabric: 100% Cotton
•   Fully customizable design, see below for examples
•   Regular fit
•   Three buttoned collar 
•   Embroidered chest, sleeve and collar logos
•   Screen printed number and name on back

SIZING   Adults: XS–5XL   Youth: 6-16

KNITTED JERSEY
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GUIDE
SIZING

MENS
Chest (in)

X Small

Small

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

(cm) Waist (in) (cm)

33.5”-35.5”

35.5”-37.5”

37.5”-39.5”

39.5”-41.5”

41.5”-43.5”

43.5”-45.5”

45.5”-47.5”

47.5”-49.5”

49.5”-51.5”

6XL 51.5”-53.5”

85-90cm

90-95cm

95-100cm

100-105cm

105-110cm

110-115cm

115-120cm

120-125cm

125-130cm

130-135cm

N/A

31.5”-33.5”

33.5”-35.5”

35.5”-37.5”

37.5”-39.5”

39.5”-41.5”

41.5”-43.5”

43.5”-45.5”

45.5”-47.5”

47.5”-49.5”

N/A

80-85cm

85-90cm

90-95cm

95-100cm

100-105cm

105-110cm

110-115cm

115-120cm

120-125cm

WOMENS
Chest (in)

XXS (AUS 6)

XS (AUS 8)

Small (AUS 10)

Medium (AUS 12)

Large (AUS 14)

XL (AUS 16)

2XL (AUS 18)

3XL (AUS 20)

(cm) Waist (in) (cm)

30.5”-32.5”

32.5”-34.5”

34.5”-36.5”

36.5”-38.5”

38.5”-40.5”

40.5”-42.5”

42.5”-44.5”

44.5”-46.5”

78-83cm

83-88cm

88-93cm

93-98cm

98-103cm

103-108cm

108-113cm

113-118cm

22.5”-24.5”

24.5”-26.5”

26.5”-28.5”

28.5”-30.5”

30.5”-32.5”

32.5”-34.5”

34.5”-37.5”

37.5”-40”

58-63cm

63-68cm

68-73cm

73-78cm

78-83cm

83-88cm

90-96cm

96-102cm

YOUTH
Chest (in)

6Y

8Y

10Y

12Y

14Y

16Y / XS

(cm) Waist (in) (cm)

24.5”-26”

26”-27.5”

27.5”-30”

30”-31.5”

31.5”-33.5”

33.5”-35.5”

62-66cm

66-70cm

70-76cm

76-80cm

80-85cm

85-90cm

22.5”-23.5”

23.5”-24.5”

24.5”-26.5”

26.5”-28.5”

28.5”-30”

N/A

57-59cm

59-62cm

62-68cm

68-72cm

72-76cm

N/A


